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Fleet Boat Class

Zephyr

Flying Dutchman
Paper Tiger

A Class non-folil
Fusion Pro

OK Dinghy
Fusion Pro
29%er

Starling
International 420
ILCA6

Laser Il

Fusion Pro
ILCAG

Starling

RS Feva
Europe

29%er

ILCA6

Starling
Starling

Europe
Optimist

RS Quest
Starling

Fusion Pro
Starling
Optimist
Optimist

Viper Double
Starling
Starling
Optimist
Tornado

RS Quest
International 420
ILCA6

Starling

Sailwave results for Opening Day Race at Nelson Yacht Club 2025

Nelson
Yacht
Club

2025 Opening Day Races

1 Division

SailNo Club HelmName

160
112
2742
250

2

603

6

418
1263
2
206027
55

4
226531
1126

3

115
2393
192304
2199
1244
112
4545
0

1319

39
4010
4263

1059
3777
69

0

3
184689
827
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Graeme Henry
Dave Gibb

Rob Bentley
Bruce Mathers
Catriona Warburton
Yuri Schokking
Oli Fellows
Brooke Mundy
James Harper
Finn McTague
Toby O'Sullivan
Jerry Hanloin
Geoff Faulkner
Brett Farrell
Siena Cayeulas
Alina Romanenko
Anna Davis
Logan Hanlon
Mtt Wyatt

Olivia Low

Ellie Burton
Julie Newell
Grace Harper

Bruno Page

Robert Green-Brock

Bailey Brown
Sophie Howard
Gideon Cambridge
Hamish Howard

Justin Fletcher

Emma Bernsdorf Solly

Micah Cambrdige

Jonathan Cambridge

Derrick Harding
Kat Banks

Eitetsu Yamaguchi
Doug Sharland
Josiah Cambridge

CrewName

John Bailey

Lucy Fillary

Malachi Beekmeye

Toby Hanlon

Harriet Faulkner

Daisy Stossel

Hunter Royds

Ash Cole

Rebecca Davies

Michael Smit, Manuela Smit

Millie Marfell

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 42, Scoring system: Appendix A

TCF R1 Total

0.839 1.0 1.0

1.116 - 2.0
1136 B0 3.0

1.439 4.0 4.0
0.775 5.0 5.0
0.913 6.0 6.0
0.775 7.0 7.0
1.1 8.0 8.0
0.768 9.0 9.0
0.9 10.0 10.0
0.867 11.0 11.0
0.952 12.0 12.0
0.775 13.0 13.0
0.867 14.0 14.0
0.768 15.0 15.0
0.803 16.0 16.0
0.877 17.0 17.0
1.1 18.0 18.0
0.867 19.0 19.0
0.768 20.0 20.0
0.768 21.0 21.0
0.877 22.0 22.0
0.613 23.0 23.0
24.0 24.0
0.768 43.0 RET 43.0
0.775 43.0RET 43.0
0.768 43.0 RET 43.0
0.613 43.0 DNF 43.0
0.613 43.0DNC 43.0
1.405 43.0DNS 43.0
0.768 43.0 DNF 43.0
0.768 43.0 RET 43.0
1631 43.0 DNC 43.0
1.502 43.0 DNF 43.0
43.0 DNF 43.0
0.9 43.0 DNF 43.0
0.867 43.0 DNF 43.0
0.768 43.0 DNF 43.0
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8.0
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13.0
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16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Class

25th
25th
25th
25th

Fusion Pro

Sailwave results for Opening Day Race at Nelson Yacht Club 2025

SailNo Club HelmName

822
578

196881

1

2 Division

CrewName

TCF

0.775

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st 1
2nd 1

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1

10

1

12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

25
25

2
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Zephyr
Flying
Dutchman
Paper Tiger

A Class non-
foil

Fusion Pro

OK Dinghy

Fusion Pro

29er
Starling
International

420
ILCAG

Laser Il

Fusion Pro

ILCAG
Starling

RS Feva

Europe

29er

ILCAG
Starling
Starling
Europe
Optimist
RS Quest
Starling

Fusion Pro

Starling

Wingfoil Black/white

SailNo Club HelmName

Wingfoil orange Ben Wall

R1 - 1 Division

Thomas Robertson

R1
43.0 DNC
43.0 DNC
43.0 DNC
43.0 DNC

CrewName Rating R1 Total Nett

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:57:58

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

160

112

2742
250

603

418

1263

206027

55
4

226531
1126

115
2393

192304
2199
1244
112
4545

0

1319

39

Graeme
Henry

Dave Gibb John Bailey

Rob Bentley

Bruce
Mathers

Catriona
Warburton

Yuri
Schokking

Oli Fellows

Brooke Lucy Fillary
Mundy

James
Harper

Finn Malachi
McTague Beekmeye

Toby
O'Sullivan

Jerry Hanloin  Toby Hanlon

Geoff Harriet
Faulkner Faulkner

Brett Farrell

Siena
Cayeulas

Alina Daisy Stossel
Romanenko

Anna Davis

Logan Hunter Royds
Hanlon

Mtt Wyatt

Olivia Low

Ellie Burton

Julie Newell

Grace Harper

Bruno Page  Ash Cole

Robert
Green-Brock

Bailey Brown

Sophie
Howard
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TCF
0.839

1.116

1.136
1.439

0.775

0.913

0.775
1.11

0.768

0.9

0.867

0.952
0.775

0.867
0.768

0.803

0.877
1.1

0.867
0.768
0.768
0.877
0.613

0.768

0.775
0.768

Finish

14:47:35

14:35:40

14:35:06
14:27:19

14:53:13

14:45:12

14:54:08
14:37:49

14:56:19

14:48:44

14:51:04

14:46:25
14:57:59

14:52:13
14:59:56

14:57:20

14:52:21
14:42:59

14:55:42
15:04:31
15:05:18
14:57:14
15:25:40
14:51:16

Elapsed
0:49:37

0:37:42

0:37:08
0:29:21

0:55:15

0:47:14

0:56:10
0:39:51

0:58:21

0:50:46

0:53:06

0:48:27
1:00:01

0:54:15
1:01:58

0:59:22

0:54:23
0:45:01

0:57:44
1:06:33
1:07:20
0:59:16
1:27:42
0:53:18
RET

RET
RET

1.0 1.0
2.0 20

1.0
2.0

Corrected BCE

0:41:38

0:42:04

0:42:11
0:42:14

0:42:49

0:43:07

0:43:32
0:44:14

0:44:49

0:45:41

0:46:02

0:46:07
0:46:31

0:47:02
0:47:35

0:47:40

0:47:42
0:49:58

0:50:03
0:51:07
0:51:43
0:51:59
0:53:46
0:00:00

0:49:37

0:37:42

0:37:08
0:29:21

0:55:15

0:47:14

0:56:10
0:39:51

0:58:21

0:50:46

0:53:06

0:48:27
1:00:01

0:54:15
1:01:58

0:59:22

0:54:23
0:45:01

0:57:44
1:06:33
1:07:20
0:59:16
1:27:42
0:53:18

Total
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
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o O o o o o

Nett
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0
13.0

14.0
15.0

16.0

17.0
18.0

19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
43.0

43.0
43.0
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Viper Double 1 Justin Rebecca 1.405
Fletcher Davies

Starling 1059 Micah 0.768 43.0
Cambrdige

RS Quest Kat Banks Michael Smit, 43.0

Manuela Smit

ILCA6 184689 Doug 0.867 43.0

Sharland

R1 - 2 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:14:56

Wingfoil Black/white Thomas 14:33:10 0:18:14 0:18:14 0:00:00 0
Robertson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com
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